who will submit an undertaking at “Annexure-A “attached at page no 10. 

01 Name of Work SITC of Geyser wiring at Dharmasala, M S Board Room, CCTV System at 

Bio-Chemistry Laboratory and IT Department at AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 

02 NIQ No. AIIMS/BBSR/ENGG./NIQ./02/2026 

03 Estimated Cost Rs. 4,05,931.00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Five Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty-One 
only) 

04 Security Deposit 2.5% of the NIQ Value. 

05 NIQ documents will be 
Issued From 

Download from Institute Website. 
(i.e. www.aiimsbhubaneswar.nic.in) 

06 NIQ Issue Date On   07/02/2026 

07 Last Date for submission 
of NIQ document 
(Technical and Financial) 

By   13/02/2026 at 15:00 Hours.  

08 Date and time of 
opening of NIQ 
(Technical and Financial) 

On  13/02/2026 at 15:30 Hours. 

09 Time allowed for the 
work  

30 days  

10 Earnest Money Deposit 2 % of Estimated Cost i.e. Rs 8,200.00 
(Rupees Eight Thousand Two Hundred only) 

Executive Engineer (Electrical) 
                   AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS FOR NIQ 

I.        The quotation duly filled up with the schedule of quantities along with all necessary documents, in a sealed